PCM-5864/L/E
Pentium®  MMX SBC with
Video, Audio, VGA/LCD
and Ethernet
Introduction
The PCM-5864/5864L/5864E is an all-in-one true multimedia
Pentium®  processor-based single board computer (SBC) with a

• Size: 203 mm x 146 mm  (8" x 5.75")
• Weight: 0.27 kg (0.59 lbs) (Bare)
Ordering Information
! PCM-5864-00A2:  Pentium®   MMX SBC with Video, Audio,
VGA/LCD, LVDS and Ethernet
! PCM-5864L-00A2:  Same as PCM-5864-00A2, but without
audio, video-in, video-out, LVDS functions
! PCM-10586-3000:  PCM-5864 wiring kit
! PCM-1700100170:  USB Cable for PCM-5864/L
! PCM-110-00A2:  PCI Riser Card, 1 x slot
! PCM-120-00A2:  PCI Riser Card, 2 x slot
! PCM-5864E-00A2:  Same as PCM-5864-00A2 but without
video-in, video out or LVDS
! PCM-5864-04A2:  Same as PCM-5864-00A2 but with 4 MB
VGA
Specifications
Standard SBC functions
• CPU: Intel Pentium®  MMX up to 233 MHz